Position

Maintenance Specialist
Maintenance Specialist
Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Other Positions Held City

Danville
Danville
Danville

Danville

Department

Roadside Landscaping
Roadside Landscaping
Roadside Landscaping
Roadside Landscaping

Total Wages

$77,028
$69,781
$60,791
$58,451

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,538
$32,313

$9,059
$16,919



