Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Specialist		Danville	Roadside Landscaping	\$77,028	\$33,538
Maintenance Specialist		Danville	Roadside Landscaping	\$69,781	\$32,313
Maintenance Worker II		Danville	Roadside Landscaping	\$60,791	\$9,059
Maintenance Worker II		Danville	Roadside Landscaping	\$58,451	\$16,919